
 

Canton Middle School 

School Improvement Team 

2014-15 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Date Time Location 

Wednesday, September 10, 2014 3:30 – 4:30 PM “A” Building Main Conference Room 

Wednesday, October 8, 2014 3:30 – 4:30 PM “A” Building Main Conference Room 

Wednesday, November 12, 2014 3:30 – 4:30 PM “A” Building Main Conference Room 

Wednesday, December 10, 2014 3:30 – 4:30 PM “A” Building Main Conference Room 

Wednesday, January 14, 2015 3:30 – 4:30 PM “A” Building Main Conference Room 

Wednesday, February 11, 2015 3:30 – 4:30 PM “A” Building Main Conference Room 

Wednesday, March 11, 2015 3:30 – 4:30 PM “A” Building Main Conference Room 

Wednesday, April 8, 2015 3:30 – 4:30 PM “A” Building Main Conference Room 

Wednesday, May 13, 2015 3:30 – 4:30 PM “A” Building Main Conference Room 

Wednesday, June 10, 2015 3:30 – 4:30 PM “A” Building Main Conference Room 

 

To view the full CMS Event Calendar, go to www.cms.haywood.k12.nc.us/?page_id=2207. 


